Kru$noman SHORT Duatlon - Celkové, 09.05.2015

O 0 N O U1 A W N

B W OW W W W W WWWWNNNRNNNRNNNNRNRRRRRRB B B B B
O VW ® N O U1 B W N B O O ® N O UL B W N P O OO N O OV BB W N = O

#

Jméno

Kudrna Zbynék (1980)
Pfeifer Pavel (1991)
Liska Jan (1983)
Walter Jan (1992)
Rend| Josef (1976)
Zoha Jan (1988)

Bek Tomas (1980)
Berdnek Jan (1988)
Dietrich Petr (1962)
Vavra Tomas (1983)
Matéjovi¢ Martin (1969)
Nykl Karel (1976)
Sourek Martin (1984)
Valek Vaclav (1980)
Krutilek Marek (1965)
Holecek Petr (1961)
Holan Jiti (1977)
Zeleznikova Alzbeta (1986)
Héjek Jaroslav (1968)
Cohla Martin (1970)
Mildorf Jifi (1979)

Sliva Petr (1986)

Korec Martin (1960)
Jancovi¢ Martin (1984)
Kolesar Michal (1978)
Vazansky Jifi (1971)
Svaton David (1977)
Ungerova Lenka (1989)
Kratochvil Jan (1987)
Novék Jakub (1983)
Havlik Petr (1986)
Kacenova Marta (1979)
Lang Jaroslav (1972)
Jarolimek Jan (1971)
Horvat Dominik (2001)
hohl josef (1978)
Malina David (1986)

Zeleznikova Zuzana (1984)

Vojtéchovsky Tomas (1974)

Cahel Marcel (1976)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE

Klub

Enduraining

BKP

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

LEFFI TEAM

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Loucna956

Plzen

TT Pardubice
BKP
SYMBIO+ CANNONDALE

SK Oravaman

TITAN TRILIFE
BK Louny

Bagbike racing team

Veverka na kofeinu

Krusnoman TT Litvinov

TC DOBRUSKA

D Trias Doubice
SPONA Teplice

Author Xterra Team

SK ORAVAMAN
Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Hrom do Piecky!

Cas

01:59:16,00
02:04:46,00
02:08:53,00
02:09:22,00
02:09:55,00
02:10:03,00
02:10:27,00
02:11:41,00
02:12:45,00
02:14:40,00
02:17:54,00
02:19:20,00
02:20:39,00
02:20:44,00
02:24:10,00
02:26:05,00
02:26:23,00
02:26:40,00
02:27:03,00
02:27:41,00
02:28:11,00
02:29:09,00
02:31:02,00
02:31:11,00
02:32:12,00
02:33:20,00
02:33:41,00
02:34:31,00
02:34:59,00
02:35:48,00
02:35:57,00
02:36:49,00
02:36:52,00
02:37:15,00
02:38:10,00
02:39:09,00
02:39:18,00
02:40:21,00
02:41:30,00
02:41:34,00

Béh
00:21:41,00(3)
00:22:33,00(5)
00:23:18,00(8)
00:21:50,00(4)
00:21:36,00(2)
00:21:05,00(1)
00:23:37,00(9)
00:23:17,00(7)
00:24:17,00(10)
00:22:45,00(6)
00:24:27,00(11)
00:24:57,00(12)
00:25:16,00(15)
00:24:59,00(13)
00:28:54,00(42)
00:27:19,00(27)
00:26:26,00(21)
00:26:24,00(20)
00:25:14,00(14)
00:26:02,00(19)
00:27:38,00(30)
00:27:40,00(31)
00:27:16,00(26)
00:26:33,00(23)
00:26:43,00(24)
00:29:38,00(50)
00:28:20,00(37)
00:28:57,00(44)
00:25:52,00(16)
00:28:15,00(35)
00:28:17,00(36)
00:27:46,00(32)
00:28:12,00(33)
00:26:01,00(18)
00:26:27,00(22)
00:28:57,00(43)
00:27:28,00(28)
00:29:41,00(51)
00:25:57,00(17)
00:29:04,00(46)

1. depo
00:01:00,00(7)
00:01:22,00(25)
00:01:30,00(31)
00:00:50,00(3)
00:01:16,00(16)
00:00:49,00(2)
00:01:52,00(51)
00:01:30,00(29)
00:01:14,00(15)
00:00:57,00(5)
00:01:20,00(23)
00:01:00,00(8)
00:01:34,00(34)
00:01:44,00(44)
00:01:30,00(30)
00:01:17,00(19)
00:01:31,00(33)
00:01:18,00(21)
00:01:39,00(42)
00:01:12,00(13)
00:01:22,00(26)
00:01:37,00(38)
00:02:00,00(54)
00:01:36,00(37)
00:00:58,00(6)
00:02:01,00(55)
00:01:30,00(32)
00:01:02,00(10)
00:01:11,00(12)
00:01:02,00(9)
00:01:13,00(14)
00:01:39,00(41)
00:01:50,00(49)
00:02:24,00(62)
00:00:49,00(1)
00:01:48,00(47)
00:02:10,00(58)
00:02:18,00(61)
00:01:19,00(22)
00:01:23,00(27)

Kolo
01:11:28,00(1)
01:16:45,00(3)
01:16:43,00(2)
01:21:39,00(9)
01:21:16,00(7)

01:21:55,00(10)
01:16:55,00(4)
01:18:19,00(5)
01:18:45,00(6)
01:22:30,00(12)
01:22:00,00(11)
01:25:19,00(14)
01:27:08,00(19)
01:23:57,00(13)
01:21:26,00(8)
01:29:41,00(23)
01:26:36,00(17)
01:30:37,00(25)
01:28:57,00(22)
01:28:22,00(21)
01:27:05,00(18)
01:26:03,00(16)
01:27:22,00(20)
01:33:32,00(30)
01:33:57,00(32)
01:25:31,00(15)
01:29:49,00(24)
01:34:57,00(35)
01:33:11,00(29)
01:32:16,00(27)
01:30:55,00(26)
01:36:31,00(39)
01:34:25,00(33)
01:35:22,00(37)
01:40:27,00(49)
01:32:54,00(28)
01:35:12,00(36)
01:33:49,00(31)
01:37:58,00(44)
01:34:26,00(34)

2. depo
00:00:50,00(3)
00:01:07,00(12)
00:01:21,00(28)
00:00:49,00(2)
00:01:18,00(25)
00:01:12,00(17)
00:01:23,00(30)
00:01:29,00(38)
00:01:27,00(35)
00:01:18,00(26)
00:01:08,00(13)
00:01:22,00(29)
00:01:26,00(33)
00:01:24,00(32)
00:01:16,00(23)
00:01:16,00(22)
00:01:56,00(55)
00:00:52,00(5)
00:01:45,00(47)
00:01:12,00(16)
00:01:27,00(34)
00:01:13,00(20)
00:01:58,00(56)
00:00:57,00(6)
00:00:50,00(4)
00:01:29,00(39)
00:01:06,00(11)
00:02:11,00(63)
00:01:04,00(9)
00:01:17,00(24)
00:01:14,00(21)
00:01:13,00(18)
00:01:30,00(42)
00:01:46,00(48)
00:00:48,00(1)
00:01:51,00(53)
00:01:28,00(37)
00:01:28,00(36)
00:01:58,00(57)
00:01:09,00(14)

Béh
00:21:41,00(3)
00:22:33,00(5)
00:23:18,00(8)
00:21:50,00(4)
00:21:36,00(2)
00:21:05,00(1)
00:23:37,00(9)
00:23:17,00(7)
00:24:17,00(10)
00:22:45,00(6)
00:24:27,00(11)
00:24:57,00(12)
00:25:16,00(15)
00:24:59,00(13)
00:28:54,00(42)
00:27:19,00(27)
00:26:26,00(21)
00:26:24,00(20)
00:25:14,00(14)
00:26:02,00(19)
00:27:38,00(30)
00:27:40,00(31)
00:27:16,00(26)
00:26:33,00(23)
00:26:43,00(24)
00:29:38,00(50)
00:28:20,00(37)
00:28:57,00(44)
00:25:52,00(16)
00:28:15,00(35)
00:28:17,00(36)
00:27:46,00(32)
00:28:12,00(33)
00:26:01,00(18)
00:26:27,00(22)
00:28:57,00(43)
00:27:28,00(28)
00:29:41,00(51)
00:25:57,00(17)
00:29:04,00(46)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Benedova Lenka (1985)
Skacani Tomas (1982)
Kapitan Ji¥i (1962)
Prochézkova Petra (1974)
Siml Jan (1967)
Berankova Libuse (1973)
Hodina Petr (1971)

Vit Jiff (1972)

Mrnka Martin (1996)
Havlik Tomas (1991)
Drastichova Tereza (1988)
Zuffova Jana (1975)
Reindl Michal (1955)
Majer Pavel (1976)
Végnerova Monika (1975)
Peleskova Gabriela (1996)
Stenzl Libor (1978)
Bublova Nada (1976)
Olah Dusan (1948)
Spirkova Lenka (1969)
Hudek Milan (1973)
Kadle¢kova Lucie (1976)
Rosenbaum Jan (1988)
Vesecka Renata (1973)
Sliwka Veslav (1950)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:33

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SK SRCH

IRON STARS BEROUN
NOVIS TK Praha
GLASSMAN TT

1. CTK Netolice
dtrias.rajce.net

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Sk oravaman

Krusnoman TT Litvinov

Kru$noman TT Litvinov
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
Fanda und Ozzy
SPONA Teplice
GLASSMAN TT
Grimasy

BK LOUNY

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

02:42:52,00
02:43:00,00
02:43:44,00
02:43:54,00
02:46:26,00
02:48:10,00
02:49:26,00
02:49:54,00
02:50:36,00
02:50:55,00
02:52:26,00
02:53:03,00
02:53:33,00
02:55:08,00
02:56:48,00
02:59:49,00
03:02:45,00
03:03:11,00
03:05:09,00
03:05:21,00
03:08:54,00
03:09:35,00
03:32:01,00
03:46:49,00
05:03:43,00

00:28:54,00(41)
00:29:16,00(47)
00:28:22,00(38)
00:29:32,00(49)
00:32:42,00(59)
00:30:04,00(53)
00:29:24,00(48)
00:30:50,00(54)
00:28:13,00(34)
00:28:59,00(45)
00:31:46,00(58)
00:31:11,00(56)
00:31:34,00(57)
00:27:33,00(29)
00:34:27,00(62)
00:27:06,00(25)
00:30:57,00(55)
00:28:22,00(39)
00:35:18,00(63)
00:29:50,00(52)
00:32:46,00(60)
00:36:03,00(64)
00:28:43,00(40)
00:33:43,00(61)
00:50:14,00(65)

00:00:55,00(4)
00:02:16,00(60)
00:01:35,00(35)
00:01:26,00(28)
00:02:01,00(56)
00:01:46,00(46)
00:02:12,00(59)
00:01:37,00(39)
00:01:09,00(11)
00:01:17,00(18)
00:01:16,00(17)
00:01:51,00(50)
00:01:36,00(36)
00:01:40,00(43)
00:01:49,00(48)
00:01:45,00(45)
00:03:42,00(64)
00:02:35,00(63)
00:01:54,00(52)
00:02:05,00(57)
00:01:54,00(53)
00:01:17,00(20)
00:01:38,00(40)
00:01:21,00(24)
00:04:56,00(65)

01:37:48,00(43)
01:35:28,00(38)
01:37:09,00(40)
01:38:45,00(46)
01:37:09,00(41)
01:40:33,00(50)
01:40:41,00(51)
01:38:32,00(45)
01:39:05,00(47)
01:46:50,00(54)
01:43:28,00(52)
01:45:18,00(53)
01:39:41,00(48)
01:51:18,00(58)
01:37:20,00(42)
01:57:03,00(62)
01:50:08,00(56)
01:54:04,00(60)
01:47:22,00(55)
01:54:30,00(61)
01:52:13,00(59)
01:50:11,00(57)
02:14:57,00(63)
02:29:58,00(64)
02:43:16,00(65)

00:00:58,00(7)
00:02:02,00(59)
00:02:05,00(61)
00:01:24,00(31)
00:01:34,00(44)
00:01:19,00(27)
00:02:07,00(62)
00:01:30,00(41)
00:01:04,00{10)
00:02:01,00(58)
00:01:31,00(43)
00:01:01,00(8)
00:01:53,00(54)
00:01:39,00(46)
00:01:48,00(51)
00:01:47,00(50)
00:02:11,00(64)
00:02:03,00(60)
00:01:46,00(49)
00:01:51,00(52)
00:01:35,00(45)
00:01:13,00(19)
00:01:10,00(15)
00:01:29,00(40)
00:07:38,00(65)

00:28:54,00(41)
00:29:16,00(47)
00:28:22,00(38)
00:29:32,00(49)
00:32:42,00(59)
00:30:04,00(53)
00:29:24,00(48)
00:30:50,00(54)
00:28:13,00(34)
00:28:59,00(45)
00:31:46,00(58)
00:31:11,00(56)
00:31:34,00(57)
00:27:33,00(29)
00:34:27,00(62)
00:27:06,00(25)
00:30:57,00(55)
00:28:22,00(39)
00:35:18,00(63)
00:29:50,00(52)
00:32:46,00(60)
00:36:03,00(64)
00:28:43,00(40)
00:33:43,00(61)
00:50:14,00(65)



