

Krušnoman SHORT Duatlon - Celkově, 09.05.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Kudrna Zbyněk (1980)	CZE	Enduraining	01:59:16,00	00:21:41,00(3)	00:01:00,00(7)	01:11:28,00(1)	00:00:50,00(3)	00:21:41,00(3)
2	Pfeifer Pavel (1991)	CZE		02:04:46,00	00:22:33,00(5)	00:01:22,00(25)	01:16:45,00(3)	00:01:07,00(12)	00:22:33,00(5)
3	Liška Jan (1983)	CZE	BKP	02:08:53,00	00:23:18,00(8)	00:01:30,00(31)	01:16:43,00(2)	00:01:21,00(28)	00:23:18,00(8)
4	Walter Jan (1992)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	02:09:22,00	00:21:50,00(4)	00:00:50,00(3)	01:21:39,00(9)	00:00:49,00(2)	00:21:50,00(4)
5	Rendl Josef (1976)	CZE	LEFFI TEAM	02:09:55,00	00:21:36,00(2)	00:01:16,00(16)	01:21:16,00(7)	00:01:18,00(25)	00:21:36,00(2)
6	Žoha Jan (1988)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	02:10:03,00	00:21:05,00(1)	00:00:49,00(2)	01:21:55,00(10)	00:01:12,00(17)	00:21:05,00(1)
7	Bek Tomáš (1980)	CZE		02:10:27,00	00:23:37,00(9)	00:01:52,00(51)	01:16:55,00(4)	00:01:23,00(30)	00:23:37,00(9)
8	Beránek Jan (1988)	CZE		02:11:41,00	00:23:17,00(7)	00:01:30,00(29)	01:18:19,00(5)	00:01:29,00(38)	00:23:17,00(7)
9	Dietrich Petr (1962)	CZE	Loučna956	02:12:45,00	00:24:17,00(10)	00:01:14,00(15)	01:18:45,00(6)	00:01:27,00(35)	00:24:17,00(10)
10	Vávra Tomáš (1983)	CZE		02:14:40,00	00:22:45,00(6)	00:00:57,00(5)	01:22:30,00(12)	00:01:18,00(26)	00:22:45,00(6)
11	Matějovič Martin (1969)	CZE	Plzeň	02:17:54,00	00:24:27,00(11)	00:01:20,00(23)	01:22:00,00(11)	00:01:08,00(13)	00:24:27,00(11)
12	Nykl Karel (1976)	CZE		02:19:20,00	00:24:57,00(12)	00:01:00,00(8)	01:25:19,00(14)	00:01:22,00(29)	00:24:57,00(12)
13	Šourek Martin (1984)	CZE		02:20:39,00	00:25:16,00(15)	00:01:34,00(34)	01:27:08,00(19)	00:01:26,00(33)	00:25:16,00(15)
14	Válek Václav (1980)	CZE		02:20:44,00	00:24:59,00(13)	00:01:44,00(44)	01:23:57,00(13)	00:01:24,00(32)	00:24:59,00(13)
15	Krutflek Marek (1965)	CZE	TT Pardubice	02:24:10,00	00:28:54,00(42)	00:01:30,00(30)	01:21:26,00(8)	00:01:16,00(23)	00:28:54,00(42)
16	Holeček Petr (1961)	CZE	BKP	02:26:05,00	00:27:19,00(27)	00:01:17,00(19)	01:29:41,00(23)	00:01:16,00(22)	00:27:19,00(27)
17	Holan Jiří (1977)	CZE	SYMBIO+ CANNONDALE	02:26:23,00	00:26:26,00(21)	00:01:31,00(33)	01:26:36,00(17)	00:01:56,00(55)	00:26:26,00(21)
18	Železníková Alžbeta (1986)	SVK	ŠK Oravaman	02:26:40,00	00:26:24,00(20)	00:01:18,00(21)	01:30:37,00(25)	00:00:52,00(5)	00:26:24,00(20)
19	Hájek Jaroslav (1968)	CZE		02:27:03,00	00:25:14,00(14)	00:01:39,00(42)	01:28:57,00(22)	00:01:45,00(47)	00:25:14,00(14)
20	Cohla Martin (1970)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	02:27:41,00	00:26:02,00(19)	00:01:12,00(13)	01:28:22,00(21)	00:01:12,00(16)	00:26:02,00(19)
21	Mildorf Jiří (1979)	CZE	BK Louny	02:28:11,00	00:27:38,00(30)	00:01:22,00(26)	01:27:05,00(18)	00:01:27,00(34)	00:27:38,00(30)
22	Slíva Petr (1986)	CZE	Bagbike racing team	02:29:09,00	00:27:40,00(31)	00:01:37,00(38)	01:26:03,00(16)	00:01:13,00(20)	00:27:40,00(31)
23	Korec Martin (1960)	CZE		02:31:02,00	00:27:16,00(26)	00:02:00,00(54)	01:27:22,00(20)	00:01:58,00(56)	00:27:16,00(26)
24	Jančovič Martin (1984)	CZE	Veverka na kofeinu	02:31:11,00	00:26:33,00(23)	00:01:36,00(37)	01:33:32,00(30)	00:00:57,00(6)	00:26:33,00(23)
25	Kolesár Michal (1978)	CZE	-	02:32:12,00	00:26:43,00(24)	00:00:58,00(6)	01:33:57,00(32)	00:00:50,00(4)	00:26:43,00(24)
26	Vážanský Jiří (1971)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	02:33:20,00	00:29:38,00(50)	00:02:01,00(55)	01:25:31,00(15)	00:01:29,00(39)	00:29:38,00(50)
27	Svatoň David (1977)	CZE		02:33:41,00	00:28:20,00(37)	00:01:30,00(32)	01:29:49,00(24)	00:01:06,00(11)	00:28:20,00(37)
28	Ungerová Lenka (1989)	CZE	TC DOBRUŠKA	02:34:31,00	00:28:57,00(44)	00:01:02,00(10)	01:34:57,00(35)	00:02:11,00(63)	00:28:57,00(44)
29	Kratochvíl Jan (1987)	CZE		02:34:59,00	00:25:52,00(16)	00:01:11,00(12)	01:33:11,00(29)	00:01:04,00(9)	00:25:52,00(16)
30	Novák Jakub (1983)	CZE		02:35:48,00	00:28:15,00(35)	00:01:02,00(9)	01:32:16,00(27)	00:01:17,00(24)	00:28:15,00(35)
31	Havlík Petr (1986)	CZE		02:35:57,00	00:28:17,00(36)	00:01:13,00(14)	01:30:55,00(26)	00:01:14,00(21)	00:28:17,00(36)
32	Kačénová Marta (1979)	CZE		02:36:49,00	00:27:46,00(32)	00:01:39,00(41)	01:36:31,00(39)	00:01:13,00(18)	00:27:46,00(32)
33	Lang Jaroslav (1972)	CZE	D Trias Doubice	02:36:52,00	00:28:12,00(33)	00:01:50,00(49)	01:34:25,00(33)	00:01:30,00(42)	00:28:12,00(33)
34	Jarolímecký Jan (1971)	CZE	SPONA Teplice	02:37:15,00	00:26:01,00(18)	00:02:24,00(62)	01:35:22,00(37)	00:01:46,00(48)	00:26:01,00(18)
35	Horvat Dominik (2001)	CZE	Author Xterra Team	02:38:10,00	00:26:27,00(22)	00:00:49,00(1)	01:40:27,00(49)	00:00:48,00(1)	00:26:27,00(22)
36	hohl josef (1978)	CZE		02:39:09,00	00:28:57,00(43)	00:01:48,00(47)	01:32:54,00(28)	00:01:51,00(53)	00:28:57,00(43)
37	Malina David (1986)	CZE		02:39:18,00	00:27:28,00(28)	00:02:10,00(58)	01:35:12,00(36)	00:01:28,00(37)	00:27:28,00(28)
38	Železníková Zuzana (1984)	SVK	ŠK ORAVAMAN	02:40:21,00	00:29:41,00(51)	00:02:18,00(61)	01:33:49,00(31)	00:01:28,00(36)	00:29:41,00(51)
39	Vojtěchovský Tomáš (1974)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	02:41:30,00	00:25:57,00(17)	00:01:19,00(22)	01:37:58,00(44)	00:01:58,00(57)	00:25:57,00(17)
40	Cahel Marcel (1976)	CZE	Hrom do Piecky!	02:41:34,00	00:29:04,00(46)	00:01:23,00(27)	01:34:26,00(34)	00:01:09,00(14)	00:29:04,00(46)

41	Benedova Lenka (1985)	CZE	SK SRCH	02:42:52,00	00:28:54,00(41)	00:00:55,00(4)	01:37:48,00(43)	00:00:58,00(7)	00:28:54,00(41)
42	Skačáni Tomáš (1982)	CZE		02:43:00,00	00:29:16,00(47)	00:02:16,00(60)	01:35:28,00(38)	00:02:02,00(59)	00:29:16,00(47)
43	Kapitán Jiří (1962)	CZE		02:43:44,00	00:28:22,00(38)	00:01:35,00(35)	01:37:09,00(40)	00:02:05,00(61)	00:28:22,00(38)
44	Procházková Petra (1974)	CZE	IRON STARS BEROUN	02:43:54,00	00:29:32,00(49)	00:01:26,00(28)	01:38:45,00(46)	00:01:24,00(31)	00:29:32,00(49)
45	Šiml Jan (1967)	CZE	NOVIS TK Praha	02:46:26,00	00:32:42,00(59)	00:02:01,00(56)	01:37:09,00(41)	00:01:34,00(44)	00:32:42,00(59)
46	Beránková Libuše (1973)	CZE	GLASSMAN TT	02:48:10,00	00:30:04,00(53)	00:01:46,00(46)	01:40:33,00(50)	00:01:19,00(27)	00:30:04,00(53)
47	Hodina Petr (1971)	CZE	1. CTK Netolice	02:49:26,00	00:29:24,00(48)	00:02:12,00(59)	01:40:41,00(51)	00:02:07,00(62)	00:29:24,00(48)
48	Vít Jiří (1972)	CZE	dtrias.rajce.net	02:49:54,00	00:30:50,00(54)	00:01:37,00(39)	01:38:32,00(45)	00:01:30,00(41)	00:30:50,00(54)
49	Mrnka Martin (1996)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	02:50:36,00	00:28:13,00(34)	00:01:09,00(11)	01:39:05,00(47)	00:01:04,00(10)	00:28:13,00(34)
50	Havlík Tomáš (1991)	CZE		02:50:55,00	00:28:59,00(45)	00:01:17,00(18)	01:46:50,00(54)	00:02:01,00(58)	00:28:59,00(45)
51	Drastichová Tereza (1988)	CZE		02:52:26,00	00:31:46,00(58)	00:01:16,00(17)	01:43:28,00(52)	00:01:31,00(43)	00:31:46,00(58)
52	Žuffová Jana (1975)	SVK	Šk oravaman	02:53:03,00	00:31:11,00(56)	00:01:51,00(50)	01:45:18,00(53)	00:01:01,00(8)	00:31:11,00(56)
53	Reindl Michal (1955)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	02:53:33,00	00:31:34,00(57)	00:01:36,00(36)	01:39:41,00(48)	00:01:53,00(54)	00:31:34,00(57)
54	Majer Pavel (1976)	CZE		02:55:08,00	00:27:33,00(29)	00:01:40,00(43)	01:51:18,00(58)	00:01:39,00(46)	00:27:33,00(29)
55	Vágnerová Monika (1975)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	02:56:48,00	00:34:27,00(62)	00:01:49,00(48)	01:37:20,00(42)	00:01:48,00(51)	00:34:27,00(62)
56	Pelešková Gabriela (1996)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	02:59:49,00	00:27:06,00(25)	00:01:45,00(45)	01:57:03,00(62)	00:01:47,00(50)	00:27:06,00(25)
57	Stenzl Libor (1978)	CZE	Fanda und Ozzy	03:02:45,00	00:30:57,00(55)	00:03:42,00(64)	01:50:08,00(56)	00:02:11,00(64)	00:30:57,00(55)
58	Bublová Naďa (1976)	CZE	SPONA Teplice	03:03:11,00	00:28:22,00(39)	00:02:35,00(63)	01:54:04,00(60)	00:02:03,00(60)	00:28:22,00(39)
59	Olah Dušan (1948)	CZE	GLASSMAN TT	03:05:09,00	00:35:18,00(63)	00:01:54,00(52)	01:47:22,00(55)	00:01:46,00(49)	00:35:18,00(63)
60	Špírková Lenka (1969)	CZE	Grimasy	03:05:21,00	00:29:50,00(52)	00:02:05,00(57)	01:54:30,00(61)	00:01:51,00(52)	00:29:50,00(52)
61	Hudek Milan (1973)	CZE	BK LOUNY	03:08:54,00	00:32:46,00(60)	00:01:54,00(53)	01:52:13,00(59)	00:01:35,00(45)	00:32:46,00(60)
62	Kadlečková Lucie (1976)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	03:09:35,00	00:36:03,00(64)	00:01:17,00(20)	01:50:11,00(57)	00:01:13,00(19)	00:36:03,00(64)
63	Rosenbaum Jan (1988)	CZE		03:32:01,00	00:28:43,00(40)	00:01:38,00(40)	02:14:57,00(63)	00:01:10,00(15)	00:28:43,00(40)
64	Vesecká Renáta (1973)	CZE		03:46:49,00	00:33:43,00(61)	00:01:21,00(24)	02:29:58,00(64)	00:01:29,00(40)	00:33:43,00(61)
65	Sliwka Veslav (1950)	CZE		05:03:43,00	00:50:14,00(65)	00:04:56,00(65)	02:43:16,00(65)	00:07:38,00(65)	00:50:14,00(65)

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 09:01